
(gf) gluten free - (GFA) gluten free alternative available- (v) suitable for vegetarians - (vg) suitable for vegans
full allergen info is available upon request, please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies. though care is always taken, our dishes are prepared

in kitchens where allergenic ingredients are present, so cannot guarantee a 100% allergen-free environment. 

lamb kofta

STARTERS

SHARERS

Soup of the day

Prawns alla busara

Served with mini loaf (v)

king prawns, tomato, sourdough (gfa)

brixworth pate
fig chutney, sourdough

SUNDAY MENU

MAINS

vegetable gyoza
asian salad, honey soy sesame dip (vg)

tzatziki, pickled slaw (gf)

bread, olives & oils
mini loaf, mixed olives, olive oil & balsamic,

chilli oil

baked camembert

nachos

garlic & thyme, sourdough, fig chutney (v)

homemade cajun nachos, cheddar, salsa,

guacamole, soured cream (v)

fish & chips
Battered fish of the day, pea puree, tartar

sauce (gf)

flatbread kebab
choose from: halloumi (v)/ crispy chicken/

lamb kofta (+£2.00)

stuffed yorkshire
served with seasonal veg, mash & gravy 

choose from: cumberland sausage/ beef

blade/ veggie sausage(v)

pasta of the week
Chefs pasta dish changes each week, ask a

member of staff for details

Thai Green curry
thai green vegetable curry, wild rice (gf)(vg)
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crispy Duck salad
hoisin confit duck, red cabbage, mixed leaf,

fennel, pak choi, carrot, edamame, sesame oil
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SUNDAY CARVERY

£17.50selection of roast meats, yorkshire pudding,

pig in blanket & stuffing

all you can fit on your plate, of roast veg,

roast potatoes, cauliflower cheese, seasona;l

greens, gravy and sauces

£26.0010oz sirloin steak
10oz locally sourced beef, onion rings,

chunky chips, beef tomato, mushrooms (gf)

ADULT plate

Childs plate £9.50



BURGERS
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SIDES

DESSERTS

TRL double smash

pulled pork

bacon, american cheese , pickled  red  onion,

lettuce, beef tomato, chipotle mayo (gfa)

smash patty, bbq pulled pork, crispy onions,

lettuce

southern fried chicken
fried chicken breast, monteray jack, hash

brown, bacon, lettuce, salsa, garlic mayo (gfa)

Vegan katsu ‘chicken’
vegan buttermilk chicken, katsu sauce,

lettuce

steak stack
smash patty, steak strips, bacon mayo,

lettuce, beef tomato (gfa)

mac & cheese

coleslaw

Onion rings

churros

Chocolate orange brownie

caramel sauce, chocolate sauce (v)

vanilla ice cream (v)

cheesecake
toffee crisp, vanilla ice cream (v)

apple crumble 
 vegan vanilla ice cream (gf) (vg)

LOADED FRIES

skin on fries 

dirty
bacon, cheddar, bbq sauce, garlic mayo (gf)

mac
mac & cheese, chorizo

chilli
chilli con carne, nachos, soured cream,

spring onion (gfa)

chunky chips

cheesy

Garlic Ciabatta

chicken

cheddar & mozarella (gf)(v)

chicken goujons, bbq sauce, chipotle mayo

mash

garlic mushrooms

halloumi fries

£6.50

£8.50

£10.25

£4.95

£9.50

Ice Cream 3 scoops

GIN PANNA COTTA

(gf)(vg)

(gf)(vg)

(gf)(v)

(gf)(VG)

(gf)(v)

(gf)(V)

(v)

(v)

£14.50

£14.95

£14.95

£13.50

£16.50

£4.25

£4.95

£3.00

£3.95

£4.50

£4.25

£4.25

£6.50

£4.50

(v)

6.50

6.50

6.50

£6.50

£6.50

£3.00

all Served with fries

chocolate/ vanilla/ strawberry (gf)(v)

winter berries, white chocolate shard (v)
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(gf) gluten free - (GFA) gluten free alternative available- (v) suitable for vegetarians - (vg) suitable for vegans
full allergen info is available upon request, please inform a member of staff if you have any allergies. though care is always taken, our dishes are prepared

in kitchens where allergenic ingredients are present, so cannot guarantee a 100% allergen-free environment. 

SUNDAY MENU


