



THE RED LION

ROTHWELL

SUNDAY MENU

STARTERS

BREAD, OLIVES & OILS
MINI LOAF, MIXED OLIVES, OLIVE OIL & BALSAMIC, CHILLI OIL

SOUP OF THE DAY
SERVED WITH MINI LOAF (V)

PRAWNS ALLA BUSARA
KING PRAWNS, TOMATO, SOURDOUGH (GFA)

BRIXWORTH PATE
FIG CHUTNEY, SOURDOUGH

VEGETABLE GYOZA
ASIAN SALAD, HONEY SOY SESAME DIP (VG)

LAMB KOFTA
TZATZIKI, PICKLED SLAW (GF)

SHARERS

BAKED CAMEMBERT
GARLIC & THYME, SOURDOUGH, FIG CHUTNEY (V)

NACHOS
HOMEMADE CAJUN NACHOS, CHEDDAR, SALSA, GUACAMOLE, SOURED CREAM (V)

ASK SERVER FOR TODAY'S SELECTION

ADD BEEF CHILLI / PULLED PORK OR CRISPY CHICKEN £5

FISH & CHIPS £15.25

MAINS

FISH & CHIPS £15.25
BATTERED FISH OF THE DAY, PEA PUREE, TARTAR SAUCE (GF)

FLATBREAD KEBAB £14.95
CHOOSE FROM: HALLOUMI (V) / CRISPY CHICKEN / LAMB KOFTA (+£2.00)

STUFFED YORKSHIRE £14.95
SERVED WITH SEASONAL VEG, MASH & GRAVY
CHOOSE FROM: CUMBERLAND SAUSAGE / BEEF BLADE / VEGGIE SAUSAGE (V)

PASTA OF THE WEEK £16.50
CHEFS PASTA DISH CHANGES EACH WEEK, ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR DETAILS

THAI GREEN CURRY £13.50
THAI GREEN VEGETABLE CURRY, WILD RICE (GF) (VG)

CRISPY DUCK SALAD £16.25
HOISIN CONFIT DUCK, RED CABBAGE, MIXED LEAF, FENNEL, PAK CHOI, CARROT, EDAMAME, SESAME OIL

10OZ SIRLOIN STEAK £26.00
10OZ LOCALLY SOURCED BEEF, ONION RINGS, CHUNKY CHIPS, BEEF TOMATO, MUSHROOMS (GF)

YOU CAN ALWAYS ADD CHICKEN £3 OR PRAWNS £5

SUNDAY CARVERY

SELECTION OF ROAST MEATS, YORKSHIRE PUDDING, PIG IN BLANKET & STUFFING
ALL YOU CAN FIT ON YOUR PLATE, OF ROAST VEG, ROAST POTATOES, CAULIFLOWER CHEESE, SEASONAL GREENS, GRAVY AND SAUCES

ADULT PLATE £17.50

CHILD'S PLATE £9.50

(GF) GLUTEN FREE - (GFA) GLUTEN FREE ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE - (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS - (VG) SUITABLE FOR VEGANS
FULL ALLERGEN INFO IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES. THOUGH CARE IS ALWAYS TAKEN, OUR DISHES ARE PREPARED IN KITCHENS WHERE ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS ARE PRESENT, SO CANNOT GUARANTEE A 100% ALLERGEN-FREE ENVIRONMENT.





THE RED LION

ROTHWELL

SUNDAY MENU

LOADED FRIES

CHEESY	£4.95
CHEDDAR & MOZZARELLA (GF)(V)	
DIRTY	£6.50
BACON, CHEDDAR, BBQ SAUCE, GARLIC MAYO (GF)	
MAC	£8.50
MAC & CHEESE, CHORIZO	
CHILLI	£9.50
CHILLI CON CARNE, NACHOS, SOURED CREAM, SPRING ONION (GFA)	
CHICKEN	£10.25
CHICKEN GOJONS, BBQ SAUCE, CHIPOTLE MAYO	

SIDES

SKIN ON FRIES (GF)(VG)	£4.25
CHUNKY CHIPS (GF)(VG)	£4.50
MAC & CHEESE (V)	£4.95
COLESLAW (GF)(V)	£3.00
ONION RINGS (GF)(VG)	£3.95
GARLIC CIABATTA (V)	£4.50
MASH (GF)(V)	£4.25
GARLIC MUSHROOMS (GF)(V)	£4.25
HALLOUMI FRIES (V)	£6.50

ADD CHEESE 50P

BURGERS

ALL SERVED WITH FRIES

TRL DOUBLE SMASH	£14.50
BACON, AMERICAN CHEESE, PICKLED RED ONION, LETTUCE, BEEF TOMATO, CHIPOTLE MAYO (GFA)	
PULLED PORK	£14.95
SMASH PATTY, BBQ PULLED PORK, CRISPY ONIONS, LETTUCE	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN	£14.95
FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, MONTERAY JACK, HASH BROWN, BACON, LETTUCE, SALSA, GARLIC MAYO (GFA)	
VEGAN KATSU 'CHICKEN'	£13.50
VEGAN BUTTERMILK CHICKEN, KATSU SAUCE, LETTUCE	
STEAK STACK	£16.50
SMASH PATTY, STEAK STRIPS, BACON MAYO, LETTUCE, BEEF TOMATO (GFA)	

DESSERTS

CHURROS	6.50
CARAMEL SAUCE, CHOCOLATE SAUCE (V)	
CHOCOLATE ORANGE BROWNIE	6.50
VANILLA ICE CREAM (V)	
CHEESECAKE	6.50
TOFFEE CRISP, VANILLA ICE CREAM (V)	
APPLE CRumble	£6.50
VEGAN VANILLA ICE CREAM (GF) (VG)	
GIN PANNA COTTA	£6.50
WINTER BERRIES, WHITE CHOCOLATE SHARD (V)	
ICE CREAM 3 SCOOPS	£3.00
CHOCOLATE/ VANILLA/ STRAWBERRY (GF)(V)	

(GF) GLUTEN FREE - (GFA) GLUTEN FREE ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE - (V) SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS - (VG) SUITABLE FOR VEGANS
 FULL ALLERGEN INFO IS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST. PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF STAFF IF YOU HAVE ANY ALLERGIES. THOUGH CARE IS ALWAYS TAKEN, OUR DISHES ARE PREPARED IN KITCHENS WHERE ALLERGENIC INGREDIENTS ARE PRESENT, SO CANNOT GUARANTEE A 100% ALLERGEN-FREE ENVIRONMENT.